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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
February 01 – 28, 2023 

Solicitation  02-001-23 
02/01/2023 

1:25pm  

02/01/2023 

1:25pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Earl K Long Library 
Closed  

Complaint 02-003-23 
02/02/2023 

12:30pm  

02/02/2023 

3:28pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place 
Closed   

Simple Burglary 02-007-23 
02/06/2023 

10:46am  

02/06/2023 

10:48am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

(N) 

Open   

Verbal Threats 02-010-23 
02/09/2023 

11:30am  

02/09/2023 

12:28pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr/  

PAC 
Closed  

Cyberstalking 02-011-22 
02/08/2023 

4:49pm  

02/09/20232 

9:00pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Theft from Exterior 

of Auto  
02-013-22 

02/13/2023 

4:30am  

02/14/2023 

11:30am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

South Main Lot   
Open   

Theft from Exterior 

of Auto  
02-014-23 

02/14/2023 

5:20pm  

02/15/2023 

12:30pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

HPC Lot    
Open   

Theft from Exterior 

of Auto  
02-015-23 

02/16/2023 

1:00am  

 

02/16/2023 

12:30pm 

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  Open   

Burglary 02-017-23 
02/18/2023 

4:00am  

02/18/2023 

4:05am  
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  Open   

Disturbance 02-020-23 
02/22/2023 

10:10am  

02/02/2023 

10:15am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

 
Open  
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Theft 02-023-23 
02/23/2023 

11:00am  

02/23/2023 

11:24am  
Lafitte Village Open   

Simple Battery 02-025-23 
02/23/2023 

10:00pm  

02/23/2023 

10:00pm  
Lakefront Arena  Open   

Suspicious Person  02-031-23 
02/26/2023 

10:10am  

02/26/2023 

10:10am  
Lafitte Village Open   

Property Damage 02-033-23 
02/28/2023 

5:26am  

02/28/2023 

5:26am  
Liberal Arts Bldg.  Open   

 


