

Daily Crime Log February 01 – 28, 2023

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Solicitation	02-001-23	02/01/2023 1:25pm	02/01/2023 1:25pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Earl K Long Library	Closed	
Complaint	02-003-23	02/02/2023 12:30pm	02/02/2023 3:28pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Simple Burglary	02-007-23	02/06/2023 10:46am	02/06/2023 10:48am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall (N)	Open	
Verbal Threats	02-010-23	02/09/2023 11:30am	02/09/2023 12:28pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr/ PAC	Closed	
Cyberstalking	02-011-22	02/08/2023 4:49pm	02/09/20232 9:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Theft from Exterior of Auto	02-013-22	02/13/2023 4:30am	02/14/2023 11:30am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. South Main Lot	Open	
Theft from Exterior of Auto	02-014-23	02/14/2023 5:20pm	02/15/2023 12:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. HPC Lot	Open	
Theft from Exterior of Auto	02-015-23	02/16/2023 1:00am	02/16/2023 12:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Burglary	02-017-23	02/18/2023 4:00am	02/18/2023 4:05am	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Disturbance	02-020-23	02/22/2023 10:10am	02/02/2023 10:15am	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	



Daily Crime Log February 01 – 28, 2023

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Theft	02-023-23	02/23/2023 11:00am	02/23/2023 11:24am	Lafitte Village	Open	
Simple Battery	02-025-23	02/23/2023 10:00pm	02/23/2023 10:00pm	Lakefront Arena	Open	
Suspicious Person	02-031-23	02/26/2023 10:10am	02/26/2023 10:10am	Lafitte Village	Open	
Property Damage	02-033-23	02/28/2023 5:26am	02/28/2023 5:26am	Liberal Arts Bldg.	Open	